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	MEHANIZACIJA NA EKOLOŠKIH OBRATIH 3

	VPISNA ŠTEVILKA
	IZPIT (%)
	KOLOKVIJ (%)
	OCENA 

	1002091195
	61
	71
	7

	1002051100
	18
	
	

	1002100879
	69
	73
	7

	OSNOVE NAMAKANJA

	1002199867
	61
	50
	6

	1002109272
	83
	51
	7

	1002156572
	69
	55
	7

	1002005710
	74
	87
	9
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